
 

01-jun-2023, 13:46:10

Ruta del Vino
RIA DE VIGO GOLF
Individual - Stableford
31-may-2023, 09:00

Resultados HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 F.JAVIER COSTA BUJAN  HERCULES 40 68 M 12.3 14

2 MANUEL FIDALGO RODRIGUEZ  RIA DE VIGO 40 68 M 15.7 18

3 MANUEL MURADAS OGANDO  RIA DE VIGO 40 68 M 18.8 22

4 BENITO FERNANDEZ COSTAS  RIA DE VIGO 38 - M 12.9 15

5 CARLOS MANUEL RAMOS LISTA  SANTIAGO 38 - M 24 28

6 JOSE EULOGIO BLANCO DOMINGUEZ  AUGASANTAS 36 72 M 7.7 9

7 JOSE RAMON FERREÑO REGUEIRO  MEIS 35 73 M 6.1 7

8 JOSE ANGEL SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ  CAMPOMAR 34 - M 12.1 14

9 JULIO CARRIL RIAL  SANTIAGO 34 - M 15 18

10 JUAN CARLOS CARCEDO FERNANDEZ  MEIS 34 74 M 19.8 23

11 VIRGILIO ROMERO SUAREZ  VAL DE ROIS 34 - M 22 26

12 JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ RIOS  RIA DE VIGO 34 - M 26.1 28

13 HERMINIA RILO MATO  SANTIAGO 33 75 F 14.4 17

14 JOSE RAMON LAGO ABALDE  RIA DE VIGO 33 - M 18.9 22

15 HIPOLITO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ  VAL DE ROIS 33 - M 24.7 23

16 JUAN ANTONIO ROADE RODRIGUEZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 33 - M 26.2 28

17 MANUEL NUÑEZ RUA  VAL DE ROIS 33 - M 25.6 28

18 RAMON BRIGOS FERNANDEZ  32 - M 14.2 17

19 ANTONIO PIÑON MOSQUERA  RIA DE VIGO 32 - M 19.8 23

20 JOSE MESIA MENDEZ  CAMPOMAR 32 - M 23.4 28

21 ROMAN LORENZO DOVAL  RIA DE VIGO 32 - M 24.5 28

22 JOSE LUIS CARRIL LODEIRO  RIA DE VIGO 31 - M 12 14

23 MIGUEL ANGEL SANDOVAL DELICADO  MEIS 31 - M 13.6 16

24 DOLORES BATALLA RODRIGUEZ  SANTIAGO 31 77 F 16.7 19

25 MANUEL ANGEL PEREZ FERNANDEZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 31 - M 20.4 24

26 MANUEL SABIN SABIN  VAL DE ROIS 31 - M 24.2 28

27 SEO YOUNG CHOI  SANTIAGO 30 - F 11.8 14

28 GONZALO GOMEZ REY  HERCULES 30 78 M 12.1 14

29 SIMON CASAS  RIOS  VAL DE ROIS 30 - M 13.1 15

30 JOSE LUIS NOVO PEREZ  CAMPOMAR 30 - M 14.8 17

31 ANTONIO PARRADO MOURIÑO  MEIS 30 - M 19.7 23

32 MARCELINO CASAS GONZALEZ  VAL DE ROIS 30 - M 20.5 24

33 JOSE ANTONIO ARNOSO BARRO  CAMPOMAR 29 - M 9 11

34 JOSE VILLAR SANJURJO  RIA DE VIGO 29 80 M 9.4 11

35 JOSE ANTONIO RIVEIRO RODRIGUEZ  VAL DE ROIS 29 - M 9.8 12

36 JOSE PADIN SOUTO  MEIS 29 - M 10.5 12

37 ALBERTO CAMPOS VILLARINO  AUGASANTAS 29 - M 10.7 13

38 JOSE ANTONIO AGRA REBOLLIDO  MEIS 29 - M 15.3 18

39 CAMILO VAZQUEZ PEREZ  HERCULES 29 - M 15.9 19

40 FERNANDO FELIPE RAMOS LISTA  SANTIAGO 29 79 M 16.2 19

41 FRANCISCO JAVIER OTERO LOPEZ  MEIS 29 - M 17.3 20

42 GERMAN SARMIENTO PALLARES  MIÑO ARTABRO 29 - M 25.1 21

43 DANIEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 29 - M 21.2 25

44 AURELIO ADAN FERNANDEZ  RIA DE VIGO 29 - M 25.8 28

45 ANDRES VALIÑAS RIVAS  RIA DE VIGO 29 79 M 26.5 28

46 EDUARDO PAZ SILVA  VAL DE ROIS 28 - M 10.5 12

47 GUMERSINDO MENDEZ DOCE  CAMPOMAR 28 - M 15.1 18

48 JOSE LUIS VAZQUEZ TRAVIESO  MIÑO ARTABRO 28 - M 21.6 18
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49 MANUELA NAVEIRA GARCIA  MEIS 28 - F 15.4 18

50 JOSE OTERO RUIBAL  MEIS 28 - M 15.4 18

51 LUIS GARRIDO SANMARTIN  28 - M 15.6 18

52 MANUEL FERNANDEZ DIAZ  LA TORRE 28 - M 16.3 19

53 ANGEL ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ FREIRE  MIÑO ARTABRO 28 80 M 17.7 21

54 JULIO PASCUAL CARBALLO  AUGASANTAS 28 - M 18.1 21

55 JOSE ALFONSO ROMERO CASTELO  SANTIAGO 28 - M 20.8 24

56 FRANCISCO JAVIER BECERRA GARCIA  HERCULES 28 - M 23.7 28

57 LUIS NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ  HERCULES 27 - M 9.1 11

58 FERNANDO RUPPEN PARDO  HERCULES 27 - M 18.4 15

59 JOSE IGLESIAS IGLESIAS  VAL DE ROIS 27 - M 15.6 18

60 ALBERTO COELHO AMO  VAL DE ROIS 27 - M 16.3 19

61 FRANCISCO BALADO FREIRE  SANTIAGO 27 - M 19.1 22

62 JESUS JAVIER REY DOPICO  HERCULES 27 - M 22.7 27

63 LUIS GONZALEZ AREAN  RIA DE VIGO 27 - M 24.8 28

64 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS PEREZ  AUGASANTAS 26 - M 7.8 9

65 AGUSTIN MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ  HERCULES 26 - M 7.6 9

66 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ PEREIRA  SANTIAGO 26 - M 10.4 12

67 JAIME GARCIA GONZALEZ  MEIS 26 82 M 11.7 14

68 JOSE CARLOS VARELA GARCIA  MIÑO ARTABRO 26 - M 13.9 16

69 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ MANSO  CAMPOMAR 26 - M 21.7 18

70 ANDRES VAZQUEZ BLANCO  VAL DE ROIS 26 - M 21.4 20

71 AMADOR LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ  RIA DE VIGO 26 - M 20.8 24

72 MANUEL ANGEL SINEIRO GALIÑANES  MEIS 26 - M 20.8 24

73 JUAN PEDRO LUZ CATALAN  MIÑO ARTABRO 26 - M 21.5 25

74 ANGEL RAMIREZ PIÑEIRO  MEIS 26 - M 24.7 28

75 SANTIAGO LUACES DE LA HERRAN  HERCULES 25 - M 6.2 7

76 CARLOS IGLESIAS SOUTO  HERCULES 25 83 M 10.2 12

77 FCO. JAVIER MARTINEZ SERANTES  AUGASANTAS 25 - M 10.6 12

78 GONZALO PEREZ CAMESELLE  25 - M 12 14

79 LUCIANO LOPEZ VIEITEZ  25 - M 14.2 17

80 MANUEL PAIS PAZOS  SANTIAGO 25 - M 15.7 18

81 MANUEL GARCIA LEYES  25 - M 16.7 20

82 ANTONIO LORENZO ALVAREZ  LA TORRE 25 - M 18.5 22

83 ANTONIO TABOADA LAREO  SANTIAGO 25 - M 19.2 23

84 VICTORIA MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA  SANTIAGO 25 - F 21.1 24

85 CARLOS ESCRIBANO TORRES  MEIS 25 - M 21.1 25

86 JOSE COUCEIRO COUCEIRO  LA TORRE 25 - M 23.5 28

87 FRANCISCO ALARCON BALLESTEROS  CAMPOMAR 24 - M 14.3 10

88 JESUS SEOANE PEREIRO  HERCULES 24 - M 16.3 19

89 JOSE IGNACIO MIGUENS ALONSO  VAL DE ROIS 24 - M 17.9 21

90 FRANCISCO SANTOS PIÑEIRO  24 - M 20.1 24

91 XOSE DOMINGO LAGO VAZQUEZ  VAL DE ROIS 24 - M 22.3 26

92 FRANCISCO JAVIER VIEITEZ MADRIÑAN  24 - M 26.7 28

93 JOSE FCO. CACHAFEIRO CHAMOSA  RIA DE VIGO 23 - M 13 15

94 JOAQUIN JAVIER GAGO LOPEZ  MEIS 23 85 M 15.7 18

95 MANUEL LAGARES PEREZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 23 78 M 15.3 18

96 ELECTO ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA  HERCULES 23 - M 15.7 18
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97 MANUEL ARAUJO FERNANDEZ  SANTIAGO 23 - M 17.4 20

98 ANTONIO CASTRO GALANTE  SANTIAGO 23 - M 17.7 21

99 EVARISTO GARCIA PIÑEIRO  VAL DE ROIS 23 - M 19.2 23

100 JOSE LUIS FORMOSO CASAL  RIA DE VIGO 23 - M 22.2 26

101 MARISA GARCIA SOBRADO  VAL DE ROIS 23 - F 24.5 28

102 JOSE DIAZ BLANCO  RIA DE VIGO 22 - M 18.8 15

103 JAIME DOBARRO BUITRAGO  MEIS 22 - M 12.9 15

104 FRANCISCO SANTISO PAZO  HERCULES 22 - M 13.8 16

105 JOSE MANUEL VERDIA RODRIGUEZ  CAMPOMAR 22 - M 16.3 19

106 PERFECTO MUÑOZ SANCHEZ  LA TORRE 22 - M 17.7 21

107 FERNANDO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ  CAMPOMAR 22 - M 28.7 28

108 FERNANDO LUIS ELEXPURU ALVAREZ  AUGASANTAS 21 - M 6.7 8

109 CARLOS GIL VILLANUEVA  SANTIAGO 21 - M 13.7 16

110 JOSE MANUEL CASTRO RODRIGUEZ  HERCULES 21 - M 14.2 17

111 ADOLFO GIL GONZALEZ DE CAREAGA  SANTIAGO 21 - M 15.6 18

112 EUGENIO GIRALDEZ VILLAR  MEIS 21 - M 16.4 19

113 JESUS CARREIRA SEBIO  VAL DE ROIS 21 - M 22 21

114 JORGE CASTIÑEIRAS ARENAZ  MEIS 21 - M 19.7 23

115 ISABEL PIÑEIRO BARREIRO  AUGASANTAS 21 - F 23 26

116 MARIANO VEGA GARCIA-LUENGOS  AUGASANTAS 20 - M 16.3 19

117 JOSE MARIA CHOUSA IGLESIAS  HERCULES 19 - M 19.8 23

118 RICARDO IGLESIAS LOSADA  SANTIAGO 19 - M 22.4 26

119 MANUEL TIE ZARAGOZA  MIÑO ARTABRO 19 - M 23 27

120 RAMON DIEGUEZ BARREIRO  SANTIAGO 19 - M 29.5 28

121 MARIA DEL CARMEN SANMARTIN GOMEZ  RIA DE VIGO 19 92 F 36.8 32

122 LUIS LOURO LOPEZ  HERCULES 18 91 M 10.9 13

123 MANUEL DIAZ ALVAREZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 18 - M 21.8 18

124 GLICERIO MORENO MARTINEZ  HERCULES 18 - M 24.6 21

125 MANUEL FERNANDEZ PALMEIRO  MEIS 18 - M 23.8 28

126 ARIEL ALBERTO ALVAREZ CORVAIA  HERCULES 18 - M 23.4 28

127 PALMIRO GARRIDO ALVAREZ  RIA DE VIGO 18 - M 25.2 28

128 JUAN VIDELA GOMEZ  VAL DE ROIS 17 - M 21.5 25

129 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA  VAL DE ROIS 17 - M 21.7 26

130 VICTOR ANGEL LARA  CRESPO  MIÑO ARTABRO 17 - M 26.6 28

131 CONSTANTINO RAMASCO PUENTE  RIA DE VIGO 15 95 M 31.9 28

132 Mª FERNANDA BOUZA MARTINEZ  AUGASANTAS 0 - F 27 31

133 FERNANDO BOUZA CREGO  CAMPOMAR M 7.1 8

134 PABLO LOPEZ SALGUEIRO  AUGASANTAS M 14.9 18

135 FERNANDO LOMBAN GUERRA  CAMPOMAR M 31.4 21

136 JUAN MIGUEL ANTELO  VAL DE ROIS M 34.6 23

137 FRANCISCO JAVIER CARREIRA SEBIO  AUGASANTAS M 23.2 27
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Pos Nombre Total
1 RIA DE VIGO 280

2 SANTIAGO 250

3 VAL DE ROIS 248

4 MEIS 245

5 HERCULES 234

6 MIÑO ARTABRO 230

7 CAMPOMAR 225

8 AUGASANTAS 206

9 LA TORRE 100
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Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 JOSE RAMON FERREÑO REGUEIRO  MEIS 28 80 M 6.1 7

2 JOSE EULOGIO BLANCO DOMINGUEZ  AUGASANTAS 27 81 M 7.7 9

3 F.JAVIER COSTA BUJAN  HERCULES 26 82 M 12.3 14

4 BENITO FERNANDEZ COSTAS  RIA DE VIGO 25 - M 12.9 15

5 MANUEL FIDALGO RODRIGUEZ  RIA DE VIGO 23 86 M 15.7 18

6 MANUEL MURADAS OGANDO  RIA DE VIGO 21 90 M 18.8 22

7 JOSE ANGEL SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ  CAMPOMAR 21 - M 12.1 14

8 JOSE ANTONIO ARNOSO BARRO  CAMPOMAR 20 - M 9 11

9 SANTIAGO LUACES DE LA HERRAN  HERCULES 20 - M 6.2 7

10 JULIO CARRIL RIAL  SANTIAGO 19 - M 15 18

11 JOSE LUIS CARRIL LODEIRO  RIA DE VIGO 19 - M 12 14

12 ALBERTO CAMPOS VILLARINO  AUGASANTAS 19 - M 10.7 13

13 JOSE VILLAR SANJURJO  RIA DE VIGO 19 91 M 9.4 11

14 AGUSTIN MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ  HERCULES 19 - M 7.6 9

15 JOSE ANTONIO RIVEIRO RODRIGUEZ  VAL DE ROIS 18 - M 9.8 12

16 JOSE PADIN SOUTO  MEIS 18 - M 10.5 12

17 LUIS NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ  HERCULES 18 - M 9.1 11

18 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS PEREZ  AUGASANTAS 18 - M 7.8 9

19 RAMON BRIGOS FERNANDEZ  17 - M 14.2 17

20 MIGUEL ANGEL SANDOVAL DELICADO  MEIS 17 - M 13.6 16

21 SEO YOUNG CHOI  SANTIAGO 17 - F 11.8 14

22 GONZALO GOMEZ REY  HERCULES 17 92 M 12.1 14

23 EDUARDO PAZ SILVA  VAL DE ROIS 17 - M 10.5 12

24 JOSE LUIS NOVO PEREZ  CAMPOMAR 16 - M 14.8 17

25 HERMINIA RILO MATO  SANTIAGO 16 92 F 14.4 17

26 SIMON CASAS  RIOS  VAL DE ROIS 16 - M 13.1 15

27 FCO. JAVIER MARTINEZ SERANTES  AUGASANTAS 16 - M 10.6 12

28 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ PEREIRA  SANTIAGO 16 - M 10.4 12

29 CAMILO VAZQUEZ PEREZ  HERCULES 15 - M 15.9 19

30 JAIME GARCIA GONZALEZ  MEIS 15 96 M 11.7 14

31 CARLOS IGLESIAS SOUTO  HERCULES 15 95 M 10.2 12

32 FRANCISCO ALARCON BALLESTEROS  CAMPOMAR 15 - M 14.3 10

33 FERNANDO LUIS ELEXPURU ALVAREZ  AUGASANTAS 15 - M 6.7 8

34 JUAN CARLOS CARCEDO FERNANDEZ  MEIS 14 97 M 19.8 23

35 JOSE RAMON LAGO ABALDE  RIA DE VIGO 14 - M 18.9 22

36 GERMAN SARMIENTO PALLARES  MIÑO ARTABRO 14 - M 25.1 21

37 LUIS GARRIDO SANMARTIN  14 - M 15.6 18

38 JOSE OTERO RUIBAL  MEIS 14 - M 15.4 18

39 FERNANDO RUPPEN PARDO  HERCULES 14 - M 18.4 15

40 CARLOS MANUEL RAMOS LISTA  SANTIAGO 13 - M 24 28

41 ANGEL ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ FREIRE  MIÑO ARTABRO 13 101 M 17.7 21

42 FERNANDO FELIPE RAMOS LISTA  SANTIAGO 13 98 M 16.2 19

43 GUMERSINDO MENDEZ DOCE  CAMPOMAR 13 - M 15.1 18

44 JOSE LUIS VAZQUEZ TRAVIESO  MIÑO ARTABRO 13 - M 21.6 18

45 MANUELA NAVEIRA GARCIA  MEIS 13 - F 15.4 18

46 JOSE ANTONIO AGRA REBOLLIDO  MEIS 13 - M 15.3 18

47 JOSE CARLOS VARELA GARCIA  MIÑO ARTABRO 13 - M 13.9 16

48 GONZALO PEREZ CAMESELLE  13 - M 12 14
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49 MANUEL ANGEL PEREZ FERNANDEZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 12 - M 20.4 24

50 ANTONIO PIÑON MOSQUERA  RIA DE VIGO 12 - M 19.8 23

51 HIPOLITO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ  VAL DE ROIS 12 - M 24.7 23

52 JULIO PASCUAL CARBALLO  AUGASANTAS 12 - M 18.1 21

53 MANUEL GARCIA LEYES  12 - M 16.7 20

54 FRANCISCO JAVIER OTERO LOPEZ  MEIS 12 - M 17.3 20

55 DOLORES BATALLA RODRIGUEZ  SANTIAGO 12 96 F 16.7 19

56 ALBERTO COELHO AMO  VAL DE ROIS 12 - M 16.3 19

57 JOSE IGLESIAS IGLESIAS  VAL DE ROIS 12 - M 15.6 18

58 LUCIANO LOPEZ VIEITEZ  12 - M 14.2 17

59 FRANCISCO SANTISO PAZO  HERCULES 12 - M 13.8 16

60 JAIME DOBARRO BUITRAGO  MEIS 12 - M 12.9 15

61 JOSE MESIA MENDEZ  CAMPOMAR 11 - M 23.4 28

62 MANUEL SABIN SABIN  VAL DE ROIS 11 - M 24.2 28

63 VIRGILIO ROMERO SUAREZ  VAL DE ROIS 11 - M 22 26

64 JUAN PEDRO LUZ CATALAN  MIÑO ARTABRO 11 - M 21.5 25

65 DANIEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 11 - M 21.2 25

66 ANTONIO PARRADO MOURIÑO  MEIS 11 - M 19.7 23

67 FRANCISCO BALADO FREIRE  SANTIAGO 11 - M 19.1 22

68 MANUEL FERNANDEZ DIAZ  LA TORRE 11 - M 16.3 19

69 JESUS SEOANE PEREIRO  HERCULES 11 - M 16.3 19

70 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ MANSO  CAMPOMAR 11 - M 21.7 18

71 MANUEL PAIS PAZOS  SANTIAGO 11 - M 15.7 18

72 ELECTO ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA  HERCULES 11 - M 15.7 18

73 JOSE FCO. CACHAFEIRO CHAMOSA  RIA DE VIGO 11 - M 13 15

74 MANUEL NUÑEZ RUA  VAL DE ROIS 10 - M 25.6 28

75 JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ RIOS  RIA DE VIGO 10 - M 26.1 28

76 FRANCISCO JAVIER BECERRA GARCIA  HERCULES 10 - M 23.7 28

77 JUAN ANTONIO ROADE RODRIGUEZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 10 - M 26.2 28

78 ROMAN LORENZO DOVAL  RIA DE VIGO 10 - M 24.5 28

79 MARCELINO CASAS GONZALEZ  VAL DE ROIS 10 - M 20.5 24

80 ANTONIO CASTRO GALANTE  SANTIAGO 10 - M 17.7 21

81 ANDRES VAZQUEZ BLANCO  VAL DE ROIS 10 - M 21.4 20

82 JOSE DIAZ BLANCO  RIA DE VIGO 10 - M 18.8 15

83 LUIS LOURO LOPEZ  HERCULES 10 104 M 10.9 13

84 AMADOR LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ  RIA DE VIGO 9 - M 20.8 24

85 JOSE ALFONSO ROMERO CASTELO  SANTIAGO 9 - M 20.8 24

86 MANUEL ANGEL SINEIRO GALIÑANES  MEIS 9 - M 20.8 24

87 PERFECTO MUÑOZ SANCHEZ  LA TORRE 9 - M 17.7 21

88 JOSE IGNACIO MIGUENS ALONSO  VAL DE ROIS 9 - M 17.9 21

89 JOSE MANUEL VERDIA RODRIGUEZ  CAMPOMAR 9 - M 16.3 19

90 ADOLFO GIL GONZALEZ DE CAREAGA  SANTIAGO 9 - M 15.6 18

91 MANUEL LAGARES PEREZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 9 95 M 15.3 18

92 JOSE MANUEL CASTRO RODRIGUEZ  HERCULES 9 - M 14.2 17

93 CARLOS GIL VILLANUEVA  SANTIAGO 9 - M 13.7 16

94 LUIS GONZALEZ AREAN  RIA DE VIGO 8 - M 24.8 28

95 JESUS JAVIER REY DOPICO  HERCULES 8 - M 22.7 27

96 CARLOS ESCRIBANO TORRES  MEIS 8 - M 21.1 25
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97 FRANCISCO SANTOS PIÑEIRO  8 - M 20.1 24

98 EVARISTO GARCIA PIÑEIRO  VAL DE ROIS 8 - M 19.2 23

99 ANTONIO TABOADA LAREO  SANTIAGO 8 - M 19.2 23

100 ANTONIO LORENZO ALVAREZ  LA TORRE 8 - M 18.5 22

101 JESUS CARREIRA SEBIO  VAL DE ROIS 8 - M 22 21

102 EUGENIO GIRALDEZ VILLAR  MEIS 8 - M 16.4 19

103 AURELIO ADAN FERNANDEZ  RIA DE VIGO 7 - M 25.8 28

104 JOSE LUIS FORMOSO CASAL  RIA DE VIGO 7 - M 22.2 26

105 VICTORIA MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA  SANTIAGO 7 - F 21.1 24

106 MANUEL ARAUJO FERNANDEZ  SANTIAGO 7 - M 17.4 20

107 MARIANO VEGA GARCIA-LUENGOS  AUGASANTAS 7 - M 16.3 19

108 JOAQUIN JAVIER GAGO LOPEZ  MEIS 7 103 M 15.7 18

109 MANUEL DIAZ ALVAREZ  MIÑO ARTABRO 7 - M 21.8 18

110 FRANCISCO JAVIER VIEITEZ MADRIÑAN  6 - M 26.7 28

111 JOSE MARIA CHOUSA IGLESIAS  HERCULES 6 - M 19.8 23

112 MARISA GARCIA SOBRADO  VAL DE ROIS 5 - F 24.5 28

113 ANGEL RAMIREZ PIÑEIRO  MEIS 5 - M 24.7 28

114 ARIEL ALBERTO ALVAREZ CORVAIA  HERCULES 5 - M 23.4 28

115 ISABEL PIÑEIRO BARREIRO  AUGASANTAS 5 - F 23 26

116 JUAN VIDELA GOMEZ  VAL DE ROIS 5 - M 21.5 25

117 JORGE CASTIÑEIRAS ARENAZ  MEIS 5 - M 19.7 23

118 GLICERIO MORENO MARTINEZ  HERCULES 5 - M 24.6 21

119 MANUEL FERNANDEZ PALMEIRO  MEIS 4 - M 23.8 28

120 VICTOR ANGEL LARA  CRESPO  MIÑO ARTABRO 4 - M 26.6 28

121 ANDRES VALIÑAS RIVAS  RIA DE VIGO 4 107 M 26.5 28

122 JOSE COUCEIRO COUCEIRO  LA TORRE 4 - M 23.5 28

123 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA  VAL DE ROIS 4 - M 21.7 26

124 MARIA DEL CARMEN SANMARTIN GOMEZ  RIA DE VIGO 3 124 F 36.8 32

125 FERNANDO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ  CAMPOMAR 3 - M 28.7 28

126 CONSTANTINO RAMASCO PUENTE  RIA DE VIGO 3 123 M 31.9 28

127 PALMIRO GARRIDO ALVAREZ  RIA DE VIGO 3 - M 25.2 28

128 MANUEL TIE ZARAGOZA  MIÑO ARTABRO 3 - M 23 27

129 XOSE DOMINGO LAGO VAZQUEZ  VAL DE ROIS 3 - M 22.3 26

130 RICARDO IGLESIAS LOSADA  SANTIAGO 3 - M 22.4 26

131 RAMON DIEGUEZ BARREIRO  SANTIAGO 2 - M 29.5 28

132 Mª FERNANDA BOUZA MARTINEZ  AUGASANTAS 0 - F 27 31

133 FRANCISCO JAVIER CARREIRA SEBIO  AUGASANTAS M 23.2 27

134 JUAN MIGUEL ANTELO  VAL DE ROIS M 34.6 23

135 FERNANDO LOMBAN GUERRA  CAMPOMAR M 31.4 21

136 PABLO LOPEZ SALGUEIRO  AUGASANTAS M 14.9 18

137 FERNANDO BOUZA CREGO  CAMPOMAR M 7.1 8
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